
 

LINK Conveners 

Last updated March 2014 

This information can also be found on the LINK website when logged in under Work Areas > Work 

Area Conveners or by visiting the specific Work Area you want. 

Agriculture 

Convener 

Diarmid Hearns, National Trust for Scotland  

Email: dhearns@nts.org.uk 

Telephone: 0131 458 0303   

Deputy 

Jim Densham, RSPB Scotland  

Email: jim.densham@rspb.org.uk 

Telephone: 0131 317 4157 

Staff 

Alice Walsh 

Climate Adaptation 

Convener 

Jim Densham, RSPB Scotland  
Email: jim.densham@rspb.org.uk 
Telephone: 0131 317 4157 

Staff  
Rea Cris 

Deer 

Convener 

Duncan Orr-Ewing, RSPB Scotland  
Email: duncan.orr-ewing@rspb.org.uk 
Telephone: 0131 317 4117 

Deputy 
Mike Daniels, John Muir Trust 
Email: mike.daniels@jmt.org 
Telephone: 01796 470080 

Staff 

Rea Cris  
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Economics Forum 

Convener 

Matthew Crighton, Friends of the Earth Scotland 
Email: mcrighton@foe-scotland.org.uk 
Telephone:0131 243 2700 

Staff 

Phoebe Cochrane 

Freshwater 

Convener 

Lisa Webb, RSPB Scotland (soon to be leaving) 
Email: lisa.webb@rspb.org.uk 
Telephone:0131 317 4108 

Staff 

Alice Walsh 

Hill tracks 

Convener 
Helen Todd, Ramblers Scotland 
Email: helen.todd@ramblers.org.uk 
Telephone: 01577 861222 

Deputy 
Beryl Leatherland, Scottish Wild Land Group  
Email: beryl@chway.plus.com 

Staff 
Rea Cris 

Land Group 

Convener 
Helen Todd, Ramblers Scotland 
Email: helen.todd@ramblers.org.uk 
Telephone: 01577 861222 

Staff  

Jen Anderson 

Landscape 

Convener 
John Thomson, Scottish Campaign for National Parks 
Email: thomsonhughes@btinternet.com 

Staff  

Jen Anderson  
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Legal Governance 

Convener 

Mary Church, Friends of the Earth Scotland  
Email: mchurch@foe-scotland.org.uk 
Telephone: 0131 243 2716 

Staff 
Andy Myles 

Marine 

Convener 

Calum Duncan, Marine Conservation Society 
Email: scotland@mcsuk.org 
Telephone: 0131 226 6360 

Deputy 
Sarah Dolman, Whale and Dolphin Conservation 
Email: sdolman@wdcs.org 
Telephone: 0131 667 9154 

Staff 
Esther Brooker 
Nick Underdown 

National Parks 

Convener 
Bill McDermott, Scottish Campaign for National Parks 

Email: antearmann58@btinternet.com 
Telephone: 01456 450397 

Staff 
Jen Anderson 

Planning 

Convener 
Aedan Smith, RSPB Scotland 

Email: aedan.smith@rspb.org.uk 
Telephone: 0131 317 4150 

Deputy 
Bruce Wilson, Scottish Wildlife Trust 
Email: bwilson@swt.org.uk 
Telephone: 0131 312 4706 

Staff 
Alice Walsh 
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Scottish Environmental Fundraising Forum (SEFF) 

Convener 

Steven Gardner, Scottish Wildlife Trust 
Email: sgardner@swt.org.uk 
Telephone: 0131 312 4711 

Deputy 
Alison Connelly, RSPB Scotland 
Email: alison.connelly@rspb.org.uk 
Telephone: 0131 317 4150 

Staff 
Alice Walsh 

Sustainable Land Use 

Convener 
Vicki Swales, RSPB Scotland 
Email: vicki.swales@rspb.org.uk 
Telephone:0131 317 4109 

Staff 
Alice Walsh  

Wildlife Forum 

Deborah Long, Plantlife  
Email: deborah.long@plantlife.org.uk 
Telephone: 01786 478 509 

Deputy 
Craig MacAdam, Buglife  
Email: craig.macadam@buglife.org.uk 
Telephone: 01786 447504 

Staff 
Rea Cris 

Wildlife Crime 

Convener 
Eddie Palmer, Scottish Badgers 
Email: eddiepalmer@classmail.co.uk 

Staff 
Jen Anderson 

Woodland 

Convener 

Charles Dundas, Woodland Trust Scotland 

Email: charles.dundas@woodlandtrust.org.uk 

Telephone: 0843 770 5806 -  07966 119741 

Staff Rea Cris 
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